
SCORING OF THE 2023 TOUR

MONACO

CANET

BARCELONA

by eugeni ballarin - fcn



WOMEN CLASSIFICATION

Rk Swimmer Nat Event Time Pts Dif

1 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 50 Free Final 0:24,02 956

2 Siobhan HAUGHEY HKG 200 Free Final 1:55,42 937 -19

3 Marrit STEENBERGEN NED 100 Free Final 0:53,42 907 -49

4 Analia PIGREE FRA 50 Back Final 0:27,92 902 -54

5 Lara VAN NIERKERK RSA 50 Breast Final 0:30,37 897 -59

6 Imogen CLARK GBR 50 Breast Final 0:30,39 896 -60

7 Mona MCSHARRY IRL 100 Breast Final 1:06,54 895 -61

8 Cate CAMPBELL AUS 100 Free Final 0:53,78 888 -68

9 Ingrid WILM CAN 50 Back Final 0:28,10 885 -71

10 Fantine LESAFFRE FRA 400 Ind Medley Final 4:37,60 883 -73

11 Michelle COLEMAN SWE 50 Free Final 0:24,71 878 -78

12 Maaike DE WAARD NED 50 Back Final 0:28,18 877 -79

13 Adela PISKORSKA POL 50 Back Final 0:28,20 875 -81

14 Mio NARITA JPN 200 Ind Medley Final 2:11,93 873 -83

15 Valentine DUMONT BEL 200 Free Final 1:58,26 871 -85

16 Anastasia GORBENKO ISL 50 Breast Final 0:30,74 865 -91

17 Beryl GASTALDELLO FRA 50 Free Final 0:24,84 865 -91

18 Francisca-Soares MARTINS POR 200 Free Final 1:58,55 865 -91

19 Thea BLOMSTERBERG DEN 200 Breast Final 2:25,80 865 -91

20 Pauline MAHIEU FRA 50 Back Final 0:28,35 861 -95

21 Agostina HEIN ARG 800 Free Final 8:29,62 860 -96

22 Dominika SZTANDERA POL 50 Breast Final 0:30,86 855 -101

23 Mary-Ambre MOLUH FRA 50 Back Final 0:28,43 854 -102

24 Melanie HENIQUE FRA 50 Fly Final 0:25,77 851 -105

25 Macarena CEBALLOS ARG 100 Breast Final 1:07,68 850 -106

26 Reona AOKI JPN 100 Breast Final 1:07,72 849 -107

27 Hiroko MAKINO JPN 100 Fly Final 0:58,61 848 -108

28 Janna VAN KOOTEN NED 200 Free Final 1:59,35 848 -108

29 Freya ANDERSON GBR 200 Free Final 1:59,62 842 -114

30 Rikako IKEE JPN 50 Fly Final 0:25,89 840 -116

31 Airi MITSUI JPN 200 Fly Final 2:09,13 839 -117

32 Tamila HOLUB POR 800 Free Final 8:33,96 839 -117

33 Ellen WALSHE IRL 200 Ind Medley Final 2:13,80 837 -119

34 Emma TEREBO FRA 100 Back Final 1:00,95 837 -119

35 Helena BACH DEN 100 Fly Final 0:58,86 837 -119

36 Kim BUSCH NED 50 Free Final 0:25,11 837 -119

37 Kira TOUSSAINT NED 100 Back Final 1:00,96 837 -119

38 Paulina PEDA POL 50 Back Final 0:28,63 836 -120

39 Giulia D'INNOCENZO ITA 200 Free Final 1:59,96 835 -121

40 Marina GARCIA ESP 200 Breast Final 2:27,61 834 -122

41 Hanna ROSVALL SWE 100 Back Final 1:01,13 830 -126

42 Beatriz DIZOTTI ITA 800 Free Final 8:36,22 828 -128

43 Florine GASPARD BEL 50 Breast Final 0:31,23 825 -131

44 Ruka TAKEZAWA JPN 400 Free Final 4:12,31 822 -134

45 Lisa ANGIOLINI ITA 200 Breast Final 2:28,37 821 -135

46 Charlotte BONNET FRA 200 Breast Final 2:28,71 815 -141

47 Ana MONTEIRO POR 200 Fly Final 2:10,45 814 -142

48 Sara JUNEVIK SWE 100 Fly Final 0:59,40 814 -142

49 Marie WATTEL FRA 100 Fly Final 0:59,42 813 -143

50 Daria GOLOVATI ISR 200 Free Final 2:01,07 812 -144

51 Emma CARRASCO ESP 200 Breast Final 2:28,92 812 -144

52 Jessica VALL ESP 200 Breast Final 2:28,91 812 -144

53 Africa ZAMORANO ESP 200 Ind Medley Final 2:15,23 811 -145

54 Sara JUVENIK SWE 50 Fly Final 0:26,19 811 -145

55 Lilou RESSENCOURT FRA 200 Fly Final 2:10,75 808 -148

56 Sophie ANGUS CAN 100 Breast Final 1:08,91 806 -150

57 Elisabet GAMEZ CUB 200 Free Final 2:01,56 802 -154

58 Paula JUSTE ESP 200 Ind Medley Final 2:15,85 800 -156

59 Tabatha AVETAND FRA 200 Fly Final 2:11,41 796 -160

60 Hanna BERGMAN SWE 200 Ind Medley Final 2:16,18 794 -162
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MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR 2023

CANET

13-14 MAY 2023

MEN CLASSIFICATION

Rk Swimmer Nat Event Time Pts Dif

1 Ippei WATANABE JPN 200 Breast Final 02:10,08 907

2 So OGATA JPN 200 Ind Medley Final 01:58,47 891 -16

3 Riku YAMAGUCHI JPN 400 Ind Medley Final 04:13,68 888 -19

4 Tomoru HONDA JPN 200 Fly Final 01:55,09 881 -26

5 Dylan CARTER TTO 100 Free Final 00:48,94 877 -30

6 Kamil SIERADZKI POL 100 Free Final 00:48,98 875 -32

7 Henrik CHRISTIANSEN NOR 400 Free Final 03:50,53 869 -38

8 Kregor ZIRK EST 400 Free Final 03:50,58 869 -38

9 Jon JONTVEDT NOR 800 Free Final 07:54,11 867 -40

10 Maxime GROUSSET FRA 100 Free Final 00:49,16 866 -41

11 Micheal ANDREW USA 50 Breast Final 00:27,22 866 -41

12 Krzysztof CHMIELEWSKI POL 400 Free Final 03:50,99 864 -43

13 Dawid WIEKIERA POL 200 Breast Final 02:12,28 863 -44

14 Szebastian SZABO HUN 50 Fly Final 00:23,40 862 -45

15 Katsuhiro MATSUMOTO JPN 200 Free Final 01:47,33 858 -49

16 Luke TURLEY GBR 400 Free Final 03:51,74 856 -51

17 Jakub MAJERSKI POL 100 Fly Final 00:52,14 853 -54

18 Oskar HOFF SWE 50 Fly Final 00:23,49 852 -55

19 Tommy-Lee CAMBLONG FRA 800 Free Final 07:57,93 846 -61

20 Tomoyuki MATSUSHITA JPN 400 Ind Medley Final 04:17,92 845 -62

21 Lucien VERGNES FRA 200 Breast Final 02:13,34 842 -65

22 Adrian JASKIEWICZ POL 100 Fly Final 00:52,38 841 -66

23 Wissam-Amazigh YEBBA FRA 100 Free Final 00:49,64 841 -66

24 Nyls KORSTANJE NED 50 Fly Final 00:23,62 838 -69

25 Florent MANAUDOU FRA 50 Free Final 00:22,18 837 -70

26 Jacob PETERS GBR 50 Fly Final 00:23,63 837 -70

27 Jakub KRASKA POL 100 Free Final 00:49,73 836 -71

28 Richard MARTON HUN 100 Fly Final 00:52,48 836 -71

29 Kacper MAJCHRZAK POL 100 Free Final 00:49,76 835 -72

30 Jaouad SYOUD ALG 200 Ind Medley Final 02:01,08 834 -73

31 Leonardo DE DEUS BRA 200 Fly Final 01:57,18 834 -73

32 Joris BOUCHAUT FRA 400 Free Final 03:54,02 831 -76

33 Yohann NDOYE-BROUARD FRA 100 Back Final 00:54,88 831 -76

34 Angus MENZIES AUS 200 Breast Final 02:13,99 830 -77

35 James GUY GBR 100 Fly Final 00:52,60 830 -77

36 Hadrien SALVAN FRA 200 Free Final 01:48,62 828 -79

37 Luiz-Altamir MELO BRA 200 Free Final 01:48,61 828 -79

38 Thomas JANSEN NED 400 Ind Medley Final 04:19,74 827 -80

39 Antoine HERLEM FRA 200 Back Final 01:59,47 822 -85

40 Nikola MILJENIC CRO 50 Free Final 00:22,32 822 -85

41 Luka MLADENOVIC AUT 200 Breast Final 02:14,49 821 -86

42 Gabriel LOPES POR 200 Ind Medley Final 02:01,81 819 -88

43 Cameron BROOKER GBR 100 Back Final 00:55,21 816 -91

44 Ian HO HKG 50 Free Final 00:22,43 810 -97

45 Christoffer-Tofte HAARSAKER NOR 200 Breast Final 02:15,17 809 -98

46 Jamie INGRAM GBR 100 Fly Final 00:53,05 809 -98

47 Brodie WILLIAMS GBR 200 Back Final 02:00,29 805 -102

48 Henning MUHLLEITNER GER 400 Free Final 03:56,48 805 -102

49 Nans MAZALLIER FRA 200 Free Final 01:49,74 802 -105

50 Enzo TESIC FRA 200 Free Final 01:49,80 801 -106

51 Teppei MORIMOTO JPN 200 Fly Final 01:58,90 799 -108

52 Alonso GONZALEZ ESP 800 Free Final 08:07,46 797 -110

53 Jan KALUSOWSKI POL 50 Breast Final 00:27,98 797 -110

54 Sergio DE CELIS ESP 200 Free Final 01:50,01 797 -110

55 Shaye RYAN IRL 50 Back Final 00:25,58 796 -111

56 Ahmed JAOUADI TUN 400 Free Final 03:57,67 793 -114

57 Thom DE BOER NED 50 Free Final 00:22,63 788 -119

58 William LULEK SWE 400 Ind Medley Final 04:24,03 787 -120

59 Darragh GREENE IRL 50 Breast Final 00:28,12 785 -122

60 Man-Hou CHAO MAC 50 Breast Final 00:28,13 785 -122

CANET



WOMEN CLASSIFICATION

Rk Swimmer Nat Event Time Pts Dif

1 Siobhan HAUGHEY HKG 100 Free Final 0:52,50 955

2 Anastasya GORBENKO ISR 200 Ind Medley Final 2:09,47 924 -31

3 Lydia JACOBY USA 100 Breast Final 1:05,84 924 -31

4 Marrit STEENBERGEN NED 200 Free Final 1:56,10 921 -34

5 Ingrid WILM CAN 50 Back Final 0:27,76 918 -37

6 Lara VAN NIERKERK RSA 50 Breast Final 0:30,21 912 -43

7 Danielle HILL IRL 50 Back Final 0:27,83 911 -44

8 Mary-Sophie HARVEY CAN 200 Ind Medley Final 2:10,63 899 -56

9 Louise HANSSON SWE 100 Fly Final 0:57,52 897 -58

10 Adela PISKORSKA POL 50 Back Final 0:27,98 896 -59

11 Ruta MEILUTYTE LIT 50 Breast Final 0:30,40 895 -60

12 Imogen CLARK GBR 50 Breast Final 0:30,42 893 -62

13 Thea BLOMSTERBERG DEN 200 Breast Final 2:24,50 889 -66

14 Analia PIGREE FRA 50 Back Final 0:28,06 888 -67

15 Margaret MACNEIL CAN 100 Fly Final 0:57,83 882 -73

16 Martina CARRARO ITA 100 Breast Final 1:06,87 882 -73

17 Fantine LESAFFRE FRA 200 Ind Medley Final 2:11,73 877 -78

18 Simona KUBOVA CZE 50 Back Final 0:28,18 877 -78

19 Ella JANSSEN CAN 200 Free Final 1:58,09 875 -80

20 Cate CAMPBELL AUS 100 Free Final 0:54,07 874 -81

21 Sophie HANSSON SWE 100 Breast Final 1:07,09 873 -82

22 Reona AOKI JPN 100 Breast Final 1:07,13 871 -84

23 Hiroko Makino JPN 200 Ind Medley Final 2:12,07 870 -85

24 Mio NARITA JPN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:39,22 868 -87

25 Beryl GASTALDELLO FRA 100 Free Final 0:54,24 866 -89

26 Ellen WALSHE IRL 200 Ind Medley Final 2:12,36 865 -90

27 Freya ANDERSON GBR 200 Free Final 1:58,58 864 -91

28 Valentine DUMONT BEL 200 Free Final 1:58,71 862 -93

29 Melanie HENIQUE FRA 50 Fly Final 0:25,67 861 -94

30 Paige MADDEN USA 200 Free Final 1:58,73 861 -94

31 Laura BERNAT POL 200 Back Final 2:09,86 857 -98

32 Lana PUDAR BIH 200 Fly Final 2:08,36 854 -101

33 Beatriz DIZOTTI BRA 1500 Free Final 16:10,37 853 -102

34 Anna HOPKIN GBR 50 Free Final 0:24,96 852 -103

35 Arianna CASTIGLIONI ITA 100 Breast Final 1:07,64 852 -103

36 Charlotte BONNET FRA 200 Free Final 1:59,14 852 -103

37 Africa ZAMORANO ESP 200 Back Final 2:10,16 851 -104

38 Ana BLAZEVIC CRO 200 Breast Final 2:26,58 851 -104

39 Boglarka KAPAS HUN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:40,97 851 -104

40 Rikako IKEE JPN 50 Fly Final 0:25,77 851 -104

41 Brooklyn DOUTHWRIGHT CAN 200 Free Final 1:59,29 849 -106

42 Hanna ROSVALL SWE 100 Back Final 1:00,66 849 -106

43 Kira TOUSSAINT CAN 50 Back Final 0:28,49 849 -106

44 Zsuzsanna JAKABOS HUN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:41,51 847 -108

45 Emma CARRASCO ESP 200 Ind Medley Final 2:13,33 846 -109

46 Airi MITSUI JPN 200 Fly Final 2:08,82 845 -110

47 Agostina HEIN ARG 1500 Free Final 16:14,19 843 -112

48 Katerine SAVARD CAN 100 Fly Final 0:58,77 841 -114

49 Maaike DE WAARD NED 50 Fly Final 0:25,88 841 -114

50 Macarena CEBALLOS ARG 100 Breast Final 1:07,98 839 -116

51 Marie WATTEL FRA 100 Free Final 0:54,81 839 -116

52 Freya ANDRESON GBR 100 Free Final 0:54,90 835 -120

53 Helena BACH DEN 200 Fly Final 2:09,41 833 -122

54 Francisca Soares MARTINS POR 400 Free Final 4:11,25 832 -123

55 Angela MARTINEZ ESP 1500 Free Final 16:18,78 831 -124

56 Janna VAN KOOTEN NED 400 Free Final 4:11,37 831 -124

57 Kim BUSCH NED 50 Free Final 0:25,19 829 -126

58 Marina GARCIA ESP 200 Breast Final 2:27,91 829 -126

59 Neza KLANCAR SVN 50 Free Final 0:25,20 828 -127

60 Clara RYBAK-ANDERSEN DEN 200 Breast Final 2:28,37 821 -134
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MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR 2023

BARCELONA

17-18 MAY 2023

MEN CLASSIFICATION

Rk Swimmer Nat Event Time Pts Dif

1 Ippei WATANABE JPN 200 Breast Final 2:08,48 942

2 Ayoub HAFNAOUI TUN 400 Free Final 3:47,13 909 -33

3 Riku YAMAGUCHI JPN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:12,43 901 -41

4 Tomoyuki MATSUSHITA JPN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:12,42 901 -41

5 So OGATA JPN 200 Ind Medley Final 1:58,09 899 -43

6 Joris BOUCHAUT FRA 400 Free Final 3:49,47 882 -60

7 Thomas CECCON ITA 100 Free Final 0:48,89 880 -62

8 Katsushiro MATSUMOTO JPN 200 Free Final 1:46,48 879 -63

9 Daniel JERVIS WAL 1500 Free Final 15:09,29 878 -64

10 Finlay KNOX CAN 200 Ind Medley Final 1:59,12 876 -66

11 Noe PONTI SUI 100 Fly Final 0:51,71 874 -68

12 Florent MANAUDOU FRA 50 Free Final 0:21,88 872 -70

13 Dylan CARTER TTO 100 Free Final 0:49,09 869 -73

14 Szebasztian SZABO HUN 50 Fly Final 0:23,33 869 -73

15 Sergio DE CELIS ESP 100 Free Final 0:49,13 867 -75

16 Dawid WIEKIERA POL 200 Breast Final 2:12,14 865 -77

17 Amazigh YEBBA WISSAM FRA 200 Free Final 1:47,08 864 -78

18 Abdelrahman ELARABY EGY 50 Fly Final 0:23,39 863 -79

19 Lucien VERGNES FRA 200 Breast Final 2:12,27 863 -79

20 Tomoru HONDA JPN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:16,15 862 -80

21 Rusian GAZIEV CAN 100 Free Final 0:49,29 859 -83

22 Andrius SIDLAUSKAS LIT 200 Breast Final 2:12,59 857 -85

23 Henrik CHRISTIANSEN NOR 1500 Free Final 15:16,70 857 -85

24 Krzysztof CHMIELEWSKI POL 200 Fly Final 1:56,26 854 -88

25 Michael ANDREW USA 50 Breast Final 0:27,36 853 -89

26 Nicolo MARTINENGHI ITA 100 Breast Final 0:59,98 852 -90

27 Alberto RAZZETTI ITA 200 Ind Medley Final 2:00,34 850 -92

28 Jon JONTVEDT NOR 1500 Free Final 15:20,05 848 -94

29 Luiz Altamir MELO BRA 200 Free Final 1:47,84 846 -96

30 Alessandro MIRESSI ITA 100 Free Final 0:49,56 845 -97

31 Arbidel GONZALEZ ESP 200 Fly Final 1:56,75 844 -98

32 Antoine MARC FRA 200 Breast Final 2:13,28 843 -99

33 Heiko GIGLER AUT 100 Free Final 0:49,59 843 -99

34 Simone CERASUOLO ITA 50 Breast Final 0:27,46 843 -99

35 Adam CHILLINGWORTH HKG 200 Breast Final 2:13,35 842 -100

36 James GUY GBR 200 Free Final 1:47,98 842 -100

37 Luke TURLEY GBR 400 Free Final 3:53,02 842 -100

38 Nicholas LIA NOR 50 Fly Final 0:23,58 842 -100

39 Luis DOMINGUEZ ESP 100 Free Final 0:49,64 841 -101

40 Matteo DIODATO ITA 1500 Free Final 15:23,60 838 -104

41 Filippo MEGLI ITA 200 Free Final 1:48,19 837 -105

42 Miroslav KNEDLA CZE 50 Back Final 0:25,15 837 -105

43 Lorenzo MORA ITA 100 Back Final 0:54,76 836 -106

44 Mario MOLLA ESP 100 Fly Final 0:52,48 836 -106

45 Ryo NAKAMITSU JPN 1500 Free Final 15:24,30 836 -106

46 Ksawery MASIUK POL 100 Back Final 0:54,79 835 -107

47 Adrian JASKIEWICZ POL 100 Fly Final 0:52,52 834 -108

48 Leonardo DE DEUS BRA 200 Fly Final 1:57,26 833 -109

49 Jakub MAJERSKI POL 100 Fly Final 0:52,59 831 -111

50 Nyls KORSTANJE NED 100 Fly Final 0:52,65 828 -114

51 Oskar HOFF SWE 50 Fly Final 0:23,71 828 -114

52 Thomas JANSEN NED 400 Ind Medley Final 4:19,60 828 -114

53 Thierry BOLLIN SUI 100 Back Final 0:54,97 827 -115

54 Alonso GONZALEZ ESP 400 Free Final 3:54,49 826 -116

55 Joan Lluis PONS ESP 400 Ind Medley Final 4:19,84 826 -116

56 Thom DE BOER NED 50 Free Final 0:22,28 826 -116

57 Ian HO HKG 50 Free Final 0:22,30 824 -118

58 Richard MARTON HUN 100 Fly Final 0:52,74 824 -118

59 Federico POGGIO ITA 50 Breast Final 0:27,68 823 -119

60 Cesar CASTRO ESP 200 Free Final 1:48,85 822 -120

BARCELONA



WOMEN CLASSIFICATION

Rk Swimmer Nat Event Time Pts Dif

1 Sarah SJOSTROM SWE 50 Free 1/2 F 0:23,82 981

2 Ingrid WILM CAN 50 Back Final 0:27,37 957 -24

3 Lara VAN NIERKERK RSA 50 Breast Final 0:29,75 955 -26

4 Siobhan HAUGHEY HKG 200 Free Final 1:55,03 947 -34

5 Anastasya GORBENKO ISR 200 Ind Medley Final 2:09,28 928 -53

6 Imogen CLARK GBR 50 Breast 1/2 F 0:30,05 926 -55

7 Lydia JACOBY USA 50 Breast 1/4 F 0:30,08 924 -57

8 Cate CAMPBELL AUS 50 Free 1/4 F 0:24,34 919 -62

9 Mary-Sophie HARVEY CAN 200 Ind Medley Final 2:09,75 918 -63

10 Mary-Ambre MOLUH FRA 50 Back 1/4 F 0:27,93 901 -80

11 Michelle COLEMAN SWE 50 Free 1/4 F 0:24,53 898 -83

12 Simona KUBOVA CZE 50 Back 1/2 F 0:27,97 897 -84

13 Adela PISKORSKA POL 50 Back 1/2 F 0:28,12 883 -98

14 Reona AOKI JPN 100 Breast Final 1:07,04 875 -106

15 Pauline MAHIEU FRA 100 Back Final 1:00,18 869 -112

16 Petra SENANSZKY HUN 50 Free 1/4 F 0:24,81 868 -113

17 Dominika SZTANDERA POL 50 Breast 1/2 F 0:30,73 866 -115

18 Brooklyn DOUTHWRIGHT CAN 200 Free Final 1:58,58 864 -117

19 Katerine SAVARD CAN 100 Fly Final 0:58,25 864 -117

20 Emma TEREBO FRA 100 Back Final 1:00,33 863 -118

21 Macarena CEBALLOS ARG 100 Breast Final 1:07,35 863 -118

22 Lisa ANGIOLINI ITA 200 Breast Final 2:26,07 860 -121

23 Laura BERNAT POL 200 Back Final 2:09,76 859 -122

24 Melanie HENIQUE FRA 50 Fly 1/2 F 0:25,70 858 -123

25 Mio NARITA JPN 200 Ind Medley Final 2:12,95 853 -128

26 Kira TOUSSAINT NED 100 Back Final 1:00,69 848 -133

27 Margaret MACNEIL CAN 50 Free 1/4 F 0:25,00 848 -133

28 Agostina HEIN ARG 400 Free Final 4:09,94 846 -135

29 Ella JANSEN CAN 200 Free Final 1:59,41 846 -135

30 Lea POLONSKY ISR 200 Ind Medley Final 2:13,32 846 -135

31 Daria GOLOVATI ISR 200 Free Final 1:59,65 841 -140

32 Sara JUNEVIK SWE 100 Fly Final 0:58,79 840 -141

33 Hiroko MAKINO JPN 200 Free Final 1:59,81 838 -143

34 Rikako IKEE JPN 50 Fly 1/2 F 0:25,91 838 -143

35 Zsuzsanna JAKABOS HUN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:42,62 837 -144

36 Dalma SEBESTYEN HUN 200 Ind Medley Final 2:13,96 834 -147

37 Lison NOWACZYK FRA 100 Free Final 0:54,94 833 -148

38 Andrea BERRINO ARG 50 Back 1/4 F 0:28,69 831 -150

39 Lilou RESSENCOURT FRA 200 Fly Final 2:09,65 829 -152

40 Marie WATTEL FRA 50 Free 1/4 F 0:25,19 829 -152

41 Snaefridur-Sol JORUNNARDOTTIR ISL 200 Free Final 2:00,32 827 -154

42 Hanna HENDERSON CAN 50 Back 1/4 F 0:28,82 820 -161

43 Nikolett PADAR HUN 200 Free Final 2:00,74 819 -162

44 Airi MITSUI JPN 200 Fly Final 2:10,27 817 -164

45 Kornelia FIEDKIEWICZ POL 100 Free Final 0:55,51 808 -173

46 Farida OSMAN EGY 50 Fly 1/4 F 0:26,25 806 -175

47 Bertille COUSSON FRA 200 Back Final 2:12,70 803 -178

48 Ruka TAKEZAWA JPN 400 Free Final 4:14,26 803 -178

49 Nina KOST SUI 50 Back 1/4 F 0:29,07 799 -182

50 Marina GARCIA ESP 200 Breast Final 2:29,82 797 -184

51 Paulina PEDA POL 50 Fly 1/4 F 0:26,36 796 -185

52 Sophie ANGUS CAN 100 Breast Final 1:09,30 792 -189

53 Emma O'CROININ CAN 400 Free Final 4:16,59 782 -199

54 Malena SANTILLAN ARG 400 Free Final 4:17,79 771 -210

55 Laura LAHTINEN FIN 100 Fly Final 1:00,57 768 -213

56 Melina GIRAUDEAU FRA 200 Breast Final 2:31,92 765 -216

57 Dora MOLNAR HUN 200 Back Final 2:14,92 764 -217

58 Lou-Anne GUITON FRA 100 Back Final 1:02,97 759 -222

59 Alba VAZQUEZ ESP 200 Ind Medley Final 2:18,41 756 -225

60 Oceane CARNEZ FRA 400 Free Final 4:19,52 755 -226

20-21 MAY 2023

MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR 2023

MONACO

MONACO



20-21 MAY 2023

MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR 2023

MONACO

MEN CLASSIFICATION

Rk Swimmer Nat Event Time Pts Dif

1 Michael ANDREW USA 50 Fly Final 0:22,85 925

2 Thomas CECCON ITA 50 Fly Final 0:22,87 923 -2

3 Ippei WATANABE JPN 200 Breast Final 2:09,41 921 -4

4 Tomoru HONDA JPN 200 Fly Final 1:54,22 901 -24

5 Tomoyuki MATSUSHITA JPN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:12,53 900 -25

6 Noe PONTI SUI 100 Fly Final 0:51,28 896 -29

7 Katsuhiro MATSUMOTO JPN 100 Free Final 0:48,61 895 -30

8 Szebasztian SZABO HUN 50 Free Final 0:21,72 892 -33

9 Riku YAMAGUCHI JPN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:13,51 889 -36

10 Rusian GAZIEV CAN 100 Free Final 0:48,78 886 -39

11 Nicolo MARTINENGHI ITA 50 Breast Final 0:27,02 885 -40

12 Maxime GROUSSET FRA 100 Free Final 0:48,84 883 -42

13 Krzysztof CHMIELEWSKI POL 200 Fly Final 1:55,09 881 -44

14 Andrius SIDLAUSKAS LTU 200 Breast Final 2:11,39 880 -45

15 Miroslav KNEDLA CZE 50 Back Final 0:24,75 879 -46

16 Dylan CARTER TTO 50 Fly 1/2 F 0:23,30 873 -52

17 Kregor ZIRK EST 400 Free Final 3:50,24 873 -52

18 Ksawery MASIUK POL 100 Back Final 0:53,97 873 -52

19 Jakub MAJERSKI POL 100 Fly Final 0:51,86 866 -59

20 Ian-Yentou HO HKG 50 Free 1/4 F 0:21,96 863 -62

21 Tommy-Lee CAMBLONG FRA 400 Free Final 3:51,14 863 -62

22 Kamil SIERADSKI POL 100 Free Final 0:49,23 862 -63

23 Adrian JASKIEWICZ POL 100 Fly Final 0:52,02 858 -67

24 Yohann NDOYE-BROUARD FRA 100 Back Final 0:54,30 858 -67

25 Adam CHILLINGWORTH HKG 200 Breast Final 2:12,72 854 -71

26 Finlay KNOX CAN 200 Ind Medley Final 2:00,31 850 -75

27 Richard MARTON HUN 200 Fly Final 1:56,56 848 -77

28 David GERCHIK ISR 50 Back 1/2 F 0:25,07 845 -80

29 Benedek KOVACS HUN 200 Back Final 1:58,45 843 -82

30 Kacper MAJCHRZAK POL 100 Free Final 0:49,70 838 -87

31 So OGATA JPN 200 Back Final 1:58,71 838 -87

32 Thom DE BOER NED 50 Free 1/4 F 0:22,19 836 -89

33 Angus MENZIES AUS 200 Breast Final 2:13,74 835 -90

34 Mateusz CHOWANIEC POL 100 Free Final 0:49,76 835 -90

35 Luka MLADENOVIC AUT 200 Breast Final 2:13,85 833 -92

36 Hadrien SALVAN FRA 200 Free Final 1:48,41 832 -93

37 Jaouad SYOUD ALG 200 Ind Medley Final 2:01,24 831 -94

38 Lorne WIGGINTON CAN 400 Ind Medley Final 4:19,27 831 -94

39 Elias PERSSON SWE 50 Free 1/4 F 0:22,25 829 -96

40 Anton MCKEE ISL 200 Breast Final 2:14,17 827 -98

41 Thomas VERHOEVEN NED 50 Fly 1/4 F 0:23,76 823 -102

42 Arbidel GONZALEZ ESP 200 Fly Final 1:57,92 819 -106

43 Jan KALUSOWSKI POL 100 Breast Final 1:00,83 817 -108

44 Aiden NORMAN CAN 200 Back Final 1:59,73 816 -109

45 Man-Hou CHAO MAC 50 Breast 1/4 F 0:27,78 815 -110

46 Miguel MARTINEZ ESP 200 Fly Final 1:58,20 813 -112

47 Dawid WIEKIERA POL 100 Breast Final 1:00,95 812 -113

48 Melaine LAINE FRA 200 Breast Final 2:15,17 809 -116

49 Ralph DALEIDEN LUX 100 Free Final 0:50,31 808 -117

50 Tomas FRANTA CZE 100 Back Final 0:55,41 807 -118

51 Francisco Jose AREVALO ESP 200 Free Final 1:49,56 806 -119

52 Ulises SARAVIA ARG 100 Back Final 0:55,45 805 -120

53 Albert ESCRITS ESP 400 Free Final 3:56,71 803 -122

54 Emilien MATTENET FRA 400 Ind Medley Final 4:22,31 803 -122

55 Adrian SANTOS ESP 50 Back 1/4 F 0:25,52 801 -124

56 Ari Pekka LIUKKONEN FIN 50 Free 1/4 F 0:22,54 798 -127

57 Meiron-Amir CHERUTI ISR 50 Fly 1/4 F 0:24,00 798 -127

58 Roman FUCHS FRA 400 Free Final 3:57,50 795 -130

59 Enzo TESIC FRA 200 Free Final 1:50,11 794 -131

60 Paul BEAUGRAND FRA 400 Free Final 3:57,65 794 -131

MONACO



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR 2023
SCORING OF THE 2023 TOUR

WOMEN CLASSIFICATION  

Rk Swimmer Nat Event Time Pts Event Time Pts Event Time Pts Total Dif

1 Siobhan HAUGHEY HKG 200 Free 1:55,42 937 100 Free 0:52,50 955 200 Free 1:55,03 947 2839 0

2 Lara VAN NIERKERK RSA 50 Breast 0:30,37 897 50 Breast 0:30,21 912 50 Breast 0:29,75 955 2764 -75

3 Ingrid WILM CAN 50 Back 0:28,10 885 50 Back 0:27,76 918 50 Back 0:27,37 957 2760 -79

4 Anastasya GORBENKO ISL 50 Breast 0:30,74 865 200 Ind Medley 2:09,47 924 200 Ind Medley 2:09,28 928 2717 -122

5 Imogen CLARK GBR 50 Breast 0:30,39 896 50 Breast 0:30,42 893 50 Breast 0:30,05 926 2715 -124

6 Cate CAMPBELL AUS 100 Free 0:53,78 888 100 Free 0:54,07 874 50 Free 0:24,34 919 2681 -158

7 Adela PISKORSKA POL 50 Back 0:28,20 875 50 Back 0:27,98 896 50 Back 0:28,12 883 2654 -185

8 Reona AOKI JPN 100 Breast 1:07,72 849 100 Breast 1:07,13 871 100 Breast 1:07,04 875 2595 -244

9 Mio NARITA JPN 200 Ind Medley 2:11,93 873 400 Ind Medley 4:39,22 868 200 Ind Medley 2:12,95 853 2594 -245

10 Melanie HENIQUE FRA 50 Fly 0:25,77 851 50 Fly 0:25,67 861 50 Fly 0:25,70 858 2570 -269

11 Hiroko MAKINO JPN 100 Fly 0:58,61 848 200 Ind Medley 2:12,07 870 200 Free 1:59,81 838 2556 -283

12 Macarena CEBALLOS ARG 100 Breast 1:07,68 850 100 Breast 1:07,98 839 100 Breast 1:07,35 863 2552 -287

13 Agostina HEIN ARG 800 Free 8:29,62 860 1500 Free 16:14,19 843 400 Free 4:09,94 846 2549 -290

14 Kira TOUSSAINT NED 100 Back 1:00,96 837 50 Back 0:28,49 849 100 Back 1:00,69 848 2534 -305

15 Rikako IKEE JPN 50 Fly 0:25,89 840 50 Fly 0:25,77 851 50 Fly 0:25,91 838 2529 -310

16 Dominika SZTANDERA POL 50 Breast 0:30,86 855 50 Breast 0:31,62 795 50 Breast 0:30,73 866 2516 -323

17 Airi MITSUI JPN 200 Fly 2:09,13 839 200 Fly 2:08,82 845 200 Fly 2:10,27 817 2501 -338

18 Laura BERNAT POL 200 Back 2:13,80 783 200 Back 2:09,86 857 200 Back 2:09,76 859 2499 -340

19 Marie WATTEL FRA 100 Fly 0:59,42 813 100 Free 0:54,81 839 50 Free 0:25,19 829 2481 -358

20 Zsuzsanna JAKABOS HUN 400 Ind Medley 4:48,17 789 400 Ind Medley 4:41,51 847 400 Ind Medley 4:42,62 837 2473 -366

21 Marina GARCIA ESP 200 Breast 2:27,61 834 200 Breast 2:27,91 829 200 Breast 2:29,82 797 2460 -379

22 Paulina PEDA POL 50 Back 0:28,63 836 50 Fly 0:26,13 817 50 Fly 0:26,36 796 2449 -390

23 Ruka TAKEZAWA JPN 400 Free 4:12,31 822 400 Free 4:14,99 796 400 Free 4:14,26 803 2421 -418

24 Malena SANTILLAN ARG 800 Free 8:51,66 758 1500 Free 16:49,34 758 400 Free 4:17,79 771 2287 -552

RULES:

To be recognised for the Mare Nostrum Swim Tour Trophy, the times have to be achieved during:

- the A finals

- the top 8 finishers of the 400 free / 400 ind medley / 800 free / 1500 free

- the quarters, semis and finals of the speed tournament in Monaco  

 

CANET BARCELONA MONACO



MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR 2023
SCORING OF THE 2023 TOUR

MEN CLASSIFICATION  

Rk Swimmer Nat Event Time Pts Event Time Pts Event Time Pts Total Dif

1 Ippei WATANABE JPN 200 Breast 2:10,08 907 200 Breast 2:08,48 942 200 Breast 2:09,41 921 2770 0

2 Riku YAMAGUCHI JPN 400 Ind Medley 4:13,68 888 400 Ind Medley 4:12,43 901 400 Ind Medley 4:13,51 889 2678 -92

3 Tomoyuki MATSUSHITA JPN 400 Ind Medley 4:17,92 845 400 Ind Medley 4:12,42 901 400 Ind Medley 4:12,53 900 2646 -124

4 Michael ANDREW USA 50 Breast 0:27,22 866 50 Breast 0:27,36 853 50 Fly 0:22,85 925 2644 -126

Tomoru HONDA JPN 200 Fly 1:55,09 881 400 Ind Medley 4:16,15 862 200 Fly 1:54,22 901 2644 -126

6 Katsuhiro MATSUMOTO JPN 200 Free 1:47,33 858 200 Free 1:46,48 879 100 Free 0:48,61 895 2632 -138

7 So OGATA JPN 200 Ind Medley 1:58,47 891 200 Ind Medley 1:58,09 899 200 Back 1:58,71 838 2628 -142

8 Szebasztian SZABO HUN 50 Fly 0:23,40 862 50 Fly 0:23,33 869 50 Free 0:21,72 892 2623 -147

9 Dylan CARTER TTO 100 Free 0:48,84 877 100 Free 0:49,09 869 50 Fly 0:23,30 873 2619 -151

10 Krzysztof CHMIELEWSKI POL 400 Free 3:50,99 864 200 Fly 1:56,26 854 200 Fly 1:55,09 881 2599 -171

11 Kregor ZIRK EST 400 Free 3:50,58 869 200 fREE 1:48,49 819 400 Free 3:50,24 873 2561 -209

12 Jakub MAJERSKI POL 100 Fly 0:52,14 853 100 Fly 0:52,59 831 100 Fly 0:51,86 866 2550 -220

13 Dawid WIEKIERA POL 200 Breast 2:12,28 865 200 Breast 2:12,14 863 100 Breast 1:00,95 812 2540 -230

14 Adrian JASKIEWICZ POL 100 Fly 0:52,38 841 100 Fly 0:52,52 834 100 Fly 0:52,02 858 2533 -237

15 Richard MARTON HUN 100 Fly 0:52,48 836 100 Fly 0:52,74 824 200 Fly 1:56,56 848 2508 -262

16 Thom DE BOER NED 50 Free 0:22,63 788 50 Free 0:22,28 826 50 Free 0:22,19 836 2450 -320

17 Jan KALUSOWSKI POL 50 Breast 0:27,98 797 200 Breast 2:14,73 816 100 Breast 1:00,83 817 2430 -340

David GERCHIK ISR 200 Back 2:01,56 780 200 Back 2:00,31 805 50 Back 0:25,07 845 2430 -340

19 Teppei MORIMOTO JPN 200 Fly 1:58,90 799 200 Fly 1:57,93 819 100 Fly 0:53,70 780 2398 -372

20 Ryo NAKAMITSU JPN 200 Fly 2:00,21 773 1500 Free 15:24,30 836 400 Free 3:58,29 787 2396 -374

21 Adrian SANTOS ESP 50 Back 0:25,79 777 50 Back 0:25,48 805 50 Fly 0:25,52 801 2383 -387

22 Albert ESCRITS ESP 800 Free 8:10,71 782 1500 Free 15:41,46 791 400 Free 3:56,71 803 2376 -394

RULES:

To be recognised for the Mare Nostrum Swim Tour Trophy, the times have to be achieved during:

- the A finals

- the top 8 finishers of the 400 free / 400 ind medley / 800 free / 1500 free

- the quarters, semis and finals of the speed tournament in Monaco

CANET BARCELONA MONACO


